RESTAURANTE ) L2
JACARANDA s

@ALTEAGOLF 4
Starters
Bread, alioli and grated tomato 2.00
Onion bahji (crispy fried onion, with chickpea flour) 4.90
Breaded or grilled squid 9.50
Grilled cuttlefish with green sauce 12.50
Tiger prawns in olive oil with garlic 13.50
Tuna tataki with wasabi, soy and avocado cream 12.50
Tuna tartare with avocado and mango 13.50
Scallops skewer with prawns and curry sauce 13.90
Beef carpaccio with truffled oil and permesan 13.50
Steamed mussels : with white wine or Thai style 9.50
Soups
Thai style chicken soup 6.50
Thai style fish soup 7.50
Onion soup, with crottons and gratin cheese 6.50
Salads
Mediterranean salad 7.50
with egg, tuna, asparagus
Tandoori salad 9.50
with chicken marinated in mint sauce
Prawn salad in tulip 12.90
with avocado, mango and curry cream
Caesar salad 9.50
with chicken, avocado and parmesan
Caramelised goat cheese salad 8.50
with pear chutney, berries, rolled almonds and raisins
Smoked salmon salad 9.50

with avocado and vegetable vinaigrette



A RESTAURANTE

v,

Fish

Salmon with dill puree and vegatables

Baked cod with seasonal vegetables

Seabass with mashed potatoes and saffron sauce
Turbot “a la espalda” with vegetables

Meat

Duck confit with sweet potato, berries and port wine sauce
Entrecote with vegetables
Beef sirloin with vegetables

Lamb fillet with caramelised onion
and couscous with raisins and almonds

Iberian pork ternderloin with vegetables
Beef "Stroganoff”

“Jacaranda” burger : with bacon, tomate,
onion, pickles, cheese, egg and french fries

Pasta

Spaghetti or tagliatelle :
¢ holgnese
e a |a puttanesca
e with prawns with spicy sauce (garlic and chili)
e with salmon in creamy sauce

JACARANDA

@ ALTEA GOLF

15.50
13.90
15.90
18.90

14.90
18.00
23.50
18.50

14.90
16.50
12.50

9.50
9.50
13.90
12.00



RESTAURANTE
JACARANDA

Paella

Paella upon request (minimum 2 persons)
Also available every Sunday

Indian / Thai

Punjabi chicken curry
Madras prawn curry
Dehli “chillie chicken”
Lamb curry

Chicken tikka masala

Vegatable biryani
Chicken with Thai green curry

all with basmati rice

Postres

Lemon sorbet : with cava or vodka

Cheesecake with blueberries

Apple crumble

Pineapple tatin with vanilla ice cream

Créme brlée

Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream and berries
Varied ice creams

Fruit salad

13.00

12.50
14.50
12.50
14.50
13.50
12.50
12.90

4,90
5.50
5.50
6.50
5.90
6.90
6.50
6.50



