



Starters

Bread, alioli and grated tomato Onion bahji (crispy fried onion, with chickpea flour) Breaded or grilled squid Grilled cuttlefish with green sauce Tiger prawns in olive oil with garlic Tuna tataki with wasabi, soy and avocado cream Tuna tartare with avocado and mango Scallops skewer with prawns and curry sauce Beef carpaccio with truffled oil and permesan Steamed mussels: with white wine or Thai style	2.00 4.90 9.50 12.50 13.50 13.50 13.90 13.50 9.50	
Soups		
Thai style chicken soup Thai style fish soup Onion soup, with croûtons and gratin cheese Salads	6.50 7.50 6.50	
Mediterranean salad	7.50	
with egg, tuna, asparagus Tandoori salad with chicken marinated in mint sauce	9.50	
Prawn salad in tulip	12.90	
with avocado, mango and curry cream Caesar salad	9.50	
with chicken, avocado and parmesan Caramelised goat cheese salad with pear chutney, berries, rolled almonds and raisins	8.50	
Smoked salmon salad with avocado and vegetable vinaigrette	9.50	





Fish

Salmon with dill puree and vegatables	15.50
Baked cod with seasonal vegetables	13.90
Seabass with mashed potatoes and saffron sauce	15.90
Turbot "a la espalda" with vegetables	18.90

Meat

Duck confit with sweet potato, berries and port wine sauce	14.90
Entrecôte with vegetables	18.00
Beef sirloin with vegetables	23.50
Lamb fillet with caramelised onion and couscous with raisins and almonds	18.50
Iberian pork ternderloin with vegetables	14.90
Beef "Stroganoff"	16.50
"Jacaranda" burger: with bacon, tomate, onion, pickles, cheese, egg and french fries	12.50

Pasta

Spaghetti or tagliatelle:

 bolgnese 	9.50
a la puttanesca	9.50
 with prawns with spicy sauce (garlic and chili) 	13.90
 with salmon in creamy sauce 	12.00





Paella

Paella upon request (minimum 2 persons)	13.00
Also available every Sunday	

Indian / Thai

Punjabi chicken curry	12.50
Madras prawn curry	14.50
Dehli "chillie chicken"	12.50
Lamb curry	14.50
Chicken tikka masala	13.50
Vegatable biryani	12.50
Chicken with Thai green curry	12.90

all with basmati rice

Postres

Lemon sorbet: with cava or vodka	4.90
Cheesecake with blueberries	5.50
Apple crumble	5.50
Pineapple tatin with vanilla ice cream	6.50
Crême brûlée	5.50
Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream and berries	6.90
Varied ice creams	6.50
Fruit salad	6.50